Dimensions in Inches
P: 800.961.7370
304SS_Submittal_09/12 Subject to change unless approved in submittal by S&P USA
Blades
•	 .016 gauge 304 stainless steel.
•	 Stainless steel reinforcement rod fasten blades to
frame for added strength.

Opening
(W x H)
Face
Area
(Sq. Ft.)
Est.
Free
Area
(Sq. Ft.)
No. of
Panels
Est.
Shipping
Weight
(lbs)
304SS12 12 x 12 15 x 15 12.5 x 12.5 1.00 .82 1 4.5
304SS16 16 x 16 19 x 19 16.5 x 16.5 1.78 1.51 1 6
304SS20 20 x 20 23 x 23 20.5 x 20.5 2.78 2.41 1 8.5
304SS24 24 x 24 27 x 27 24.5 x 24.5 4.00 3.25 2 11.5
304SS30 30 x 30 33 x 33 30.5 x 30.5 6.25 5.44 2 16
304SS36 36 x 36 39 x 39 36.5 x 36.5 9.00 7.69 2 21